Show and Tell
For the weeks when there are no Learning Logs in school, children may bring one small item in to show their peers and to talk about.  This item may remain in school for three days until it has been shared with the rest of the class.
	Date to be handed in

	Item/Learning Log
	Date sent home

	Wed 3rd Jan
	Learning Log –
Christmas and New Years
	Fri 12th Jan

	Mon 15th Jan
	Show and Tell item –
Surprise!
	Fri 19th Jan

	Mon 22nd Jan
	Learning Log 
(Feelings)
	Fri 26th Jan

	Mon 29th Jan
	Show and Tell item –
Success
	Fri 2nd Feb

	Mon 5th Feb 
	Learning Log 
(Facts about Antarctica and Emperor Penguins)
	Fri 9th Feb

	Mon 12th Feb 
	Show and Tell item –
Love
	Fri 16th Feb

	Mon 26th Feb 
	Learning Log
(My half term)
	Fri 1st March


Future dates will be attached here.
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